¢, Qué haces en la escuela? (ALL verbs)

10

13

11

12

14

15

16

17

18 19

20

21

22

23

Horizontal
1) YO/SACAR
3) USTEDES/RESPETAR
5) NOSOTROS/APRENDER
8) NOSOTROS/PREGUNTAR
10) TU/EXPLICAR
12) USTED/RESPETAR
13) USTEDES/DAR
15) USTED/PODER
16) TU/PREGUNTAR
18) NOSOTROS/DAR
20) USTEDES/PRESTAR
21) TU/DAR
22) TU/RESPETAR
23) USTED/DAR

Vertical
2) TU/APRENDER
4) NOSOTROS/PRESTAR
5) YO/APRENDER
6) NOSOTROS/EXPLICAR
7) NOSOTROS/RESPETAR
9) USTEDES/APRENDER
11) NOSOTROS/REPETIR
14) TU/PRESTAR
15) TU/PEDIR
17) USTED/PEDIR
19) USTED/SACAR



SOLUTION

DIA|M|O]|S

RIE|S|IP|E]|T|A

RIE|S|P|JE|T|A|N

ClA]|S

PIRIE|GJU|IN|T|A|S

PIRIE|G|IU|IN|T|A[M|O]|S

S

L

PIR|IE|S|T|A|N

E|X]|P

S|A|C|O

A(P|IR]JE|N|ID|IE|IM]|O]S

RIE|S|P|J]E|T|A|S

PIU|JE|D|E




